10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Kandydaci przyjeci z obwodu
Olaf Baranski
Piotr Brdon
Zygmunt Brockhusen
Adrian Bury
Oliwia Dziedziela
Lilanna Garboliriska
Gabriela Gudala
Maksymilian Holz
Natalia Jaciubek
Marta Kaczmarek
Zuzanna Karbowiak
Bruno Kedzierski
Andrii Kocherhin
Szymon Korlinski
Oleg Kovalenko
Filip Koztowski
Piotr Kozubski
Marta Kurczynska
Antonina Kurzawa
Filip Kwestarz
Antonina tuczak
Kajetan Misiak
Jakub Miterka
Lena MROZ
Eryk Neweta
Michalina Oberg
Hanna Osendowska
Wiktoria Ostrzyzek
Inga Pietrowska
Maria Sompolinska
Piotr Spychalski

Igor Strzelecki



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Mikotaj Swirko
Franciszek Tokarski
Daria Tomporowska
Franciszek Wandrych
Monika Wiktorska
Natalia Wodzynska
PAWEL ZAORSKI

Mikotaj Zawadzki



